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PART NO

24311-000090
123220-11100
123220-11161
123220-11110
123220-11171
123220-11710

123310-13220
123220-13200

24311-000160
24311-000180

23414-120000
24321-000500
23414-130000
23414-250000

123310-35100

23414-180000
23414-160000

122117-49130
23414-100000

23414-120000
23418-180000
123320-55701
22414-140000

123110-51100
174200-51350
12322051370

172100-53000
172100-53200

'FILTER ELEMENT
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CYLINDER HEAD
O-RING
VALVE SUCTION
GUDEVALVE
VALVE EXHAUST
GUIDE VALVE
PACKING
EXHAUST MANIFOLD
GASKET
GASKET 7
CAMSHAFT
{O-RING 16-P
ORNG 18P |
LUB OIL EQUIPMENT
PACKING -12
O-ING 506
|PACKING -13
PACKING -25

PACKING -18
PACKING -16
| ~ COOLING WATER PIPE
PACKING
'PACKING -10

FUEL OIL SYSTEM
PACKING -12
NYLON PACKING -18
'STRAINER FUEL

 PACKING -14

iPLUNGER W/BARREL

QPACKME

 PACKING

| FUEL INJECTION VALVE
VALVE W/CASE F.

'PACKING HOLDER
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13 EA 120.00
i 3| EA 1 8,00000
3 EA 250.00
|3 EA 9,400.00
3 EA 250.00
3 EA 2,890.003
o EA 330,00
31 EA 360.00
1 )
6 | EA 170.00
6 EA 180.00
1 EA 220.00
: a | A 29000
1 EA 240,00
2 EA 26000
{ EA 720,00,
11 EA 250.00
3, EA 250.00
: |
8 EA 210.00
2 A 22000
6 EA 240.00
2 EA 390.00
i | EA 125000,
6| BA 240,00
3 0 EA 4,140.00!
3 r EA 240.00%
3 '; EA 240.00°
3 EA 3,420.00%
s EA 1,360.00]
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360.00
24,000.00
750.00
28,200.00
750.00
8,670.0C

330.00
1,080.00

1,020.00
1,080.00

2,420.00
1,160.00
240.00
520.00
720.00
2,750.00
750.00

1,680.00
440.00

1,440.00

780.00
1,250.00
1,440.00

12,420.00
720.00
720.00

10,260.00
4,080.00
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